Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS519033EN   page 1
December 1, 2025 2:33 PM
Top Product Features
•	 Available 1' to 4' lengths, in 1' increments
•	 750 nominal lumens per linear foot
•	 Acrylic and polycarbonate shielding choices

PS519033EN   page 2
December 1, 2025 2:33 PM
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: UCL-2-LD4-35-A12125-EDC1-UNV-ALH
10-DAY QUICK SPEC SAMPLE NUMBER: QS-UCL-2-LD4-40-89AH-EDC1-UNV                                                              Gray bar denotes available with 10-Day Quick Spec
Domestic Preferences (1) Series Fixture Length LED Type Color Temperature Lens
[Blank]=Standard
BAA=Buy American Act
BABA=Build America Buy America Act
UCL=Undercabinet, LED
QS-UCL=Undercabinet,
LED, Quick Spec (2)
UCLV=Undercabinet LED,
Captive Lens
1=1' Length
2=2' Length
3=3' Length
4=4' Length
LD4=LED
Version 4.0
30=3000K
35=3500K
40=4000K
50=5000K
A12125=Acrylic Pattern 12, 0.125" Thick
89AH=Polycarbonate Pattern 12, 0.125" Thick
81=Polycarbonate, Pattern 12, 0.156" Thick
82=Polycarbonate, Pattern 12, 0.187" Thick
89BW=Acrylic, Opal Smooth, 0.125" Thick
89AM=Polycarbonate, Opal Smooth, 0.125"
Thick
Notes
(1) Only product configurations with these prefixes are built to be compliant with the Buy
American Act of 1933 (BAA) or the Build America Buy America Act (BABA). BABA is the minimum
Government compliance requirement for the Build America Buy America standards which is
part of the Infrastructure and Investment Jobs Act (IIJA). Individual Government Agencies may
have more stringent compliance standards. Please refer to DOMESTIC PREFERENCES website
or consult the CLS Domestic Preferences team for more information. Components shipped
separately may be separately analyzed under domestic preference requirements.
(2) 10 day ship, from date
of receipt of clean PO to
ship date.  25 unit maximum
per PO.  QS option is only
available with shaded
options.
Driver Voltage Options
EDC1=Electronic Driver, Single Circuit, Non-Dimming (3)
EDD1=Electronic Driver, Single Circuit, 0-10V Dimming,10%
ED1D1=Electronic Driver, Single Circuit, 0-10V Dimming, 1%
UNV=120-277 GLR=Fuse and Holder
ALH=Aluminum Housing and Reflector, Powder Coat Painted White
SHN=Stainless Steel, Housing and Reflector, Brushed Natural Finish on Exterior
SHP=Stainless Steel, Housing and Reflector, Powder Coat Painted White
OS=Occupancy Sensor, Passive Infrared Technology (not available on 1’ length) (8)
RSW=Rocker Switch, White. Specify 120V or 277V. 277V RSW is compatible with 230V, 50/60 Hz. (4), (5), (7)